AX 111-I36 / I8 /I6 1/3 V1.1– 02/2026
AX 111-I36 / I8 / I6
Specialized 4-wire precision Pt100 insertion probes
• Rigid stainless-steel construction for
long life in professional use
• For special applications in
construction and agriculture
• Pt100 platinum sensor for 4-wire

Robust insertion probe Ø 6 mm (here with cable L01-P and M12 connector)
Robust insertion probe Ø 8 mm (here with cable L01-P and M12 connector)
ORDERING CODE
Type K Immersion/Insertion Probes
AX111 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4
1 Diameter stem
 I36 Ø 6 mm reduced down to Ø 3 mm
 I6 Ø 6 mm
 I8 Ø 8 mm
2 Accuracy
 -B Class B
 -AA Class AA
3 Probe length
 200 200 mm, standard for I36
 300 300 mm
 1000 1000 mm
4 Cable type & length
L01-P 1 m PVC cable, -20 ... +105 °C
L02-P 2 m PVC cable, -20 ... +105 °C
CC12 Coiled cable approx. 1.2 m stretched (up to 2 m at max. extension)
5 Connection
M12 M12 connector, 4-pin (e.g. PRO 11X)
LE Loose ends with ferrules
AX 111-I36 / I8 /I6 3/3 V1.1– 02/2026
STANDARD ARTICLES
AX111-I6-B-300-L01-P-M12 Pt100 special insertion probe, large handle, probe tube: Ø 6 mm, probe length 300
mm, cable 1 m, M12 plug, -50 ... +250 °C Art. No. 489819
AX111-I6-AA-1000-L02-P-M12 Pt100 special insertion probe class AA, large handle, probe tube: Ø 6 mm, probe
length 1000 mm, cable 2 m, M12 plug, -50 ... +250 °C Art. No. 489854
AX111-I8-B-300-L01-P-M12 Pt100 special insertion probe, large handle, probe tube: Ø 8 mm, probe length 300
mm, cable 2 m, M12 plug, -50 ... +250 °C Art. No. 488727
AX111-I36-B-300-L01-P-M12 Pt100 special insertion probe, large handle, Ø 6 mm, reduced tip Ø 3 mm, probe length
300 mm, cable 2 m, M12 plug, -50 ... +250 °C Art. No. 489299
UBEHÖR
VKA-L002
 Art. Nr. 602910